This is information on a product in full production.
January 2014 DocID16873 Rev 3 1/25
TSC103
High-voltage, high-side current sense amplifier
Datasheet - production data
Features
• Independent supply and input common-mode
voltages

k 0 8° 1° 8°
ccc 0.10 0.004
Ordering information TSC103
24/25 DocID16873 Rev 3
9 Ordering information
10 Revision history
Table 12. Order codes
Part number Temperature range Package Packaging Marking
TSC103IPT
-40° C, +125 °C
TSSOP8
Tape and reel
103I
TSC103IDT SO8 TSC103I
TSC103IYPT(1)
-40° C, +125 °C
automotive grade
TSSOP8 103Y
TSC103IYDT(1) SO8 TSC103Y
1. Qualification and characterization according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to AEC
Q001 & Q002 or equivalent.
Table 13. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes